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PARCEL
NUMBER

07-33-215-016

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

55 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

6945 THOMAS CASTILLO ASSIGNEE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-12-90
3-2-92
5-18-95
11-20-02

MOREAN MARTHA C

REED IVAN & HATTIE
REED HATTIE E

PETERSON, MOSES E. & KAREN E.

CUNNINGHAM BOBBI R

CF 20.50

NO C.F.

C.F, 31.50
SP 57,500




